DATE: May 27, 2020
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE e
Contract Modification:
ORDER
CONTRACT #: c-ag7-2017
PROJECT: Ashwood Townhouses of Laredo Association, Inc. Bioretention Project
TO: Ashwood Townhouses of Laredo Association, Inc
R S A R A T e B e R e e et AT Py o
Original Contract Amount $16,170.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $16 170 00
_—_—-———— = e e e
Net (|ncrease/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From followmg pages) -$78 96
Percent Change of This Contract Mod|ﬁcatlon %
= 5 OB O N AR Iy e | At R, AT =
Ongmal Contract Amount $16, 170 00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$78.96
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 0%
New Contract Amount Includmg th.LiChange Order $16,091.04
ieaT— pedte—ret o aa T e = e e )
Recommended byg ?ﬂ Q-——---"" (Proj. Engr.) Date é Z,S zw
Accepted by {Consultant) Date
Accepted by %&M‘JW (Contractor) Date: (r Z, Z@
Approved b %1/ %Z% (Director) Date- é /2 -FD
Approved by (Commissioner) Date.
Approved by {(Mayor or CAQ) Date.




€ Jo ¢ abed

S O O O M i S I T A A M R

aoud j10e)juod U} (asealoaul) 1N

asealdul [ejo]

T TSR s e IO T S = T el ST I S ST W e T Y e S e T i | Pt

258B9109p [RlO |

- = ; -
- $| - $ zl
B $ - 8 b
B $ - $ oL
- 8| - $ 6
- $| - $ 8
- $1 - 8 L
- 8| - $ 9
- 8| - $ g
- $| - 3 ¥
- $| - $ £
- $| - $ Z
- $| - $ L
- $|9682 $ | 26°8L $ L s1 134 |1
Homzcoom w___mmmmbc_ ﬁom::oow_w__%wmﬁomo S9Md N Aaueno | syun sabueyo jo uopdioseg \,mm_%< ..%m_w__
‘suopesyoads pue sue|d }oeRU0S Y] woly sabueys Buimajjoy sy} yim Ajdwoa o} peisenbal Agaisy aie noj
‘0OL
Ou| ‘UOIJBIDOSSY OpaleT JO SASNoYumo| poomysy  joaloid

2102Z-200#

I

0zoz ‘22 AeN

# LOVEINOD
‘# poyy 19241U00
A1va

NOILVOI4IQON LOVHYLINOD
LINIFWNHEIN0D ALNNOD NvaiN FLLIAVI-NOLONIXI




Page 3 of 3

Ashwood Townhouses of Laredo
PROJECT: Association, Inc
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. 40072017
CHANGE ORDER: 1

—_—

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant came in under budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? __ Yes _X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? _ Yes _X_ No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X_Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? _ Yes X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date







